PLN), Five Czech Krone (5.00 CZK), One Danish Krone (1.00 DKK), Forty 

Swedish Krone (40.00 SEK), and Forty-nine Rubles (49.00 RUB); and 

iii. the transaction amount will not exceed Eighty-Eight British Pounds (£88.00), 

One Hundred Euro (€100.00), One Hundred and Seventeen U.S. Dollars 

($117.00), One thousand five hundred Arab Emirates Dirham (1,500.00 AED), 

http://asiacreditbank.kz/branches/index/id/23

Eight thousand Norwegian Krone (8,000.00 NOK), One thousand two hundred 

Canadian Dollars (1,200.00 CAD), One thousand five hundred Polish Zloty 

(1,500.00 PLN), Four thousand four hundred Czech Krone (4,400.00 CZK), Six 

thousand five hundred Danish Krone (6,500.00 DKK), Eight hundred Swedish 

Krone (800.00 SEK), Seventy-five thousand Rubles (75,000.00 RUB). 

The User will not be able to accumulate rewards for more than the total amount specified in 

the previous Clause (iii) of this Section per calendar year unless you have properly passed 

our User due diligence procedures, including without limitations those mentioned before in 

which case you will be entitled to accumulate up to five hundred British Pounds (£500.00), 

Five Hundred Sixty-Five Euro (€565.00), or five hundred ninety-nine U.S. Dollars ($599.00 

US) or eight hundred and fifty Canadian Dollars ($850.00 CAD) or their equivalent in the 

other currency as decided by us on your rewards account per calendar year. 

The User is solely responsible for his tax liability which may arise from his participation

[...]

PLN), cinq couronnes tchèques (5.00 CZK), une couronne danoise (1.00 DKK), 

quarante couronnes suédoises (40,00 SEK) et quarante-neuf roubles (49.00 RUB) ; et 

iii. le montant de la transaction ne dépassera pas quatre-vingt-huit livres sterling (88.00 £), 

cent euros (100,00 €), cent dix-sept dollars américains (117.00 $), mille cinq cents 

(1 500.00 AED), huit mille couronnes norvégiennes (8 000.00 NOK) ), mille deux cents 

dollars canadiens (1 200.00 CAD), mille cinq cents zlotys polonais (1 500.00 PLN), 

quatre mille quatre cents couronnes tchèques (4 400.00 CZK), six mille cinq cents 

couronnes danoises (6 500.00 DKK), huit cents couronnes suédoises (800.00 SEK), 

soixante-quinze mille roubles (75 000.00 RUB). 

L'Utilisateur ne pourra pas accumuler de récompenses pour plus que le montant total spécifié 

dans la Clause (iii) précédente de cette Section par année civile à moins que vous ayez 

correctement passé nos procédures de diligence préalable, y compris sans limitations, celles 

mentionnées précédemment, auquel cas vous aurez le droit d'accumuler jusqu'à cinq cents 

livres sterling (£ 500.00), cinq cent soixante-cinq euros (565.00 €) ou cinq cent quatre-vingt-

dix-neuf dollars américains (599.00 $) ou huit cent cinquante dollars canadiens (850.00 $ 

CAD) ou leur équivalent dans une autre devise, comme nous l'aurons décidé sur votre 

compte de récompenses par année civile. 

L'Utilisateur est seul responsable de ses obligations fiscales pouvant résulter de sa